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MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2021
65cc/85cc Minicross

Manche 2
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 1 PRUVOST LEWIS No 38 FOSSET MATHEO
Pass 6 2:30.794 1 2:30.794 | * Pass 10 2:41.720 1 2:41.720|*
Pass 35 4:35.424 2 2:04.630|* Pass 39 4:53.464 2 2:11.744 *
Pass 62 6:40.224 3 2:04.800 Pass 67 7:06.166 3 2:12.702
Pass 85 8:44.281 4 2:04.057 | * Pass 94 9:20.917 4 2:14.751
Pass 109 10:52.061 5 2:07.780 Pass 120 11:36.315 5 2:15.398
Pass 133 13:00.795 6 2:08.734 Pass 145 13:51.132 6 2:14.817
No 12 BROUILLET SATINE No 48 BESSON AARON
Pass 26 3:34.736 1 3:34.736| * Pass 11 2:43.251 1 2:43.251|*
Pass 60 6:34.636 2 2:59.900| * Pass 40 5:00.975 2 2:17.724 *
Pass 95 9:33.520 3 2:58.884 | * Pass 68 7:19.321 3 2:18.346
Pass 129 12:33.700 4 3:00.180 Pass 96 9:39.345 4 2:20.024
Pass 123 11:58.818 5 2:19.473
No 16 PAPADOPOULOS ALEXIS Pass 149 14:20.993] 6 2:22.175
Pass 9 2:39.555 1 2:39.555(*
Pass 38 4:49.154 2 2:09.599 | * No 67 CELDIRME EZEL
Pass 65 7:00.983 3 2:11.829 Pass 22 3:09.803 1 3:09.803|*
Pass 92 9:15.585 4 2:14.602 Pass 52 5:47.706 2 2:37.903|*
Pass 118 11:26.886 5 2:11.301 Pass 82 8:23.579 3 2:35.873|*
Pass 142 13:41.747 6 2:14.861 Pass 113 10:59.194 4 2:35.615|*
Pass 141 13:36.496 5 2:37.302
No 19 FRANCOIS ELISA
Pass 29 3:49.106 1 3:49.106( * No 87 ALRIC STAN
Pass 66 7:05.395] 2 3:16.289[* Pass 12 2:47.035] 1 2:47.035]*
Pass 104 10:18.151 3 3:12.756 | * Pass 41 5:05.847 2 2:18.812|*
Pass 140 13:36.266 4 3:18.115 Pass 69 7:25.932 3 2:20.085
Pass 108 10:43.169 4 3:17.237
No 22 QUIRIE TIMOTY Pass 136 13:20.814| 5 2:37.645
Pass 4 2:14.047 1 2:14.047 | *
Pass 32 4:10.616] 2 1:56.569 | * No 88
Pass 56 6:09.669 3 1:59.053 Pass 34 4:27.265 1 4:27.265|*
Pass 77 8:09.050 4 1:59.381 Pass 72 7:43.562 2 3:16.297 | *
Pass 101 10:06.375 5 1:57.325 Pass 111 10:57.094 3 3:13.532|*
Pass 125 12:04.351 6 1:57.976 Pass 146 13:56.958 4 2:59.864 | *
No 27 PIERRU GIOVAN No 112 LOREK LIAM
Pass 17 3:00.367] 1 3:00.367]* Pass 18 3:00.832] 1 3:00.832[*
Pass 50 5:42.443 2 2:42.076(* Pass 45 5:23.308 2 2:22.476 | *
Pass 81 8:22.030 3 2:39.587|* Pass 74 7:46.021 3 2:22.713
Pass 112 10:57.757 4 2:35.727|* Pass 103 10:15.632 4 2:29.611
Pass 139 13:33.103 5 2:35.346 | * Pass 131 12:41.200 5 2:25.568
No 33 GUILLETEAU RUBAN No 121 VERNET ANGE
Pass 19 3:04.779 1 3:04.779| * Pass 24 3:15.447 1 3:15.447 | *
Pass 48 5:37.231 2 2:32.452|* Pass 47 5:34.481 2 2:19.034|*
Pass 79 8:10.858 3 2:33.627 Pass 75 7:50.706 3 2:16.225|*
Pass 107 10:42.015 4 2:31.157 | * Pass 100 10:04.217 4 2:13.511(*
Pass 134 13:12.909 5 2:30.894 | * Pass 127 12:17.984 5 2:13.767
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65cc/85¢cc Minicross
Manche 2
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 42 5:07.157] 2 2:18.460*
No 171 BROUILLET NOLHA Pass 70 7:26.489| 3 2:19.332
Pass 23 3:14.541 1 3:14.541|* Pass 97 9:44.958 4 2:18.469
Pass 53 5:59.107| 2 2:44.566
Pass 86 8:45.768| 3 2:46.661 No 381 LEJUEZ BENJAMIN
Pass 119 11:33.628| 4 2:47.860 Pass 25 3:17.316] 1 3:17.316]*
Pass 150 14:21.410] 5 2:47.782 Pass 55 6:08.783] 2 2:51.467|*
Pass 87 8:56.622| 3 2:47.839"
No 221 THIERREE ESTEBAN Pass 122 11:47.639] 4 2:51.017
Pass 20 3:06.917] 1 3:06.917]* Pass 151 14:41.939| 5 2:54.300
Pass 49 5:38.813| 2 2:31.896| *
Pass 78 8:09.602| 3 2:30.789|* No 403 FRESSE MARTIN
Pass 106 10-39.710] 4 2:30.108|* Pass 5 2:19.991] 1 2:19.991]"
Pass 135 13:15.328] 5 2:35.618 Pass 33 4:23.735| 2 2:03.744|*
Pass 58 6:28.764 3 2:05.029
No 223 GEORGET MATHIEU Pass 83 8:31.906| 4 2:03.142|*
Pass 14 2:51.837] 1 2:51.837|* Pass 105 10:38.941| 5 2:07.035
Pass 43 5:17.720] 2 2:25.883| Pass 132 12:43.520] 6 2:04.579
Pass 73 7:44.378 3 2:26.658
Pass 102 10-12.612] 4 2:28.234 No 404 FRET YVANN
Pass 130 12:39.787] 5 2:27.175 Pass 7 2:34.737] 1 2:34.737]*
Pass 37 4:47.870] 2 2:13.133|*
No 230 FOSSET TIMEO Pass 64 7:00.143] 3 2:12.273|*
Pass 21 3:08.214] 1 3:08.214]" Pass 91 9:14.564] 4 2:14.421
Pass 51 5:44.907| 2 2:36.693| * Pass 117 11:26.465| 5 2:11.901|*
Pass 80 8:19.975| 3 2:35.068| * Pass 143 13:48.980| 6 2:22.515
Pass 110 10:54.105| 4 2:34.130*
Pass 138 13:30.035| 5 2:35.930 No 419 MOINEAU OWEN
Pass 8 2:34.975] 1 2:34.975]*
No 270 HERONCE STAN Pass 36 4:44.638| 2 2:09.663|*
Pass 15 2:53.258] 1 2:53.258| * Pass 63 6:53.896| 3 2:09.258|*
Pass 44 5:18.325| 2 2:25.067| * Pass 89 9:04.250 4 2:10.354
Pass 71 7:38.668| 3 2:20.343|* Pass 115 11:15.180| 5 2:10.930
Pass 98 9:50.438| 4 2:20.770 Pass 137 13:26.039| 6 2:10.859
Pass 128 12:21.525| 5 2:22.087
No 612 COLON TMOTHEE
No 300 ARTHEBISE MAXIME Pass 16 2:56.847] 1 2:56.847|*
Pass 31 4:07.656] 1 4:07.656]* Pass 46 5:27.487| 2 2:30.640*
Pass 61 6:39.080] 2 2:31.424|* Pass 88 8:57.746| 3 3:30.259
Pass 90 9:10.047| 3 2:30.967| * Pass 116 11:21.988| 4 2:24.242*
Pass 121 11:40.911| 4 2:30.864| * Pass 144 13:50.281| 5 2:28.293
Pass 147 14:10.809] 5 2:29.898*
No 812 NOCUS LOUIS
No 313 MARTAUD MAE Pass 27 3:36.284] 1 3:36.284]*
Pass 28 3:40.386 1 3:40.386 | * Pass 59 6:30.097 2 2:53.813(*
Pass 57 6:12.308| 2 2:31.922|* Pass 93 9:20.008] 3 2:49.911]"
Pass 84 8:41.621| 3 2:29.313|* Pass 126 12:08.933| 4 2:48.925|*
Pass 114 11:11.435| 4 2:29.814
Pass 148 14:13.117] 5 3:01.682 No 914 CHIRON NATHAN
Pass 3 2:12.246] 1 2:12.246]*
No 333 GARNIER  ROBIN Pass 30 4:07.201] 2 1:54.955|
| Pass | 13 | 2:48.697] 1 | 2:48.697* | Pass 54 6:02.917| 3 1:55.716
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65cc/85¢cc Minicross
Manche 2
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 914 CHIRON NATHAN

Pass 76 8:02.006 4 1:59.089
Pass 99 10:01.622 5 1:59.616
Pass 124 12:01.963 6 2:00.341
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